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Start : 16:30, End : 16:50

1 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 1:39.289 5 - -
2 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM REITERBERGER Markus BMW S1000RR EWC 2 1:39.435 2 0.146 0.146
3 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SIMEON Xavier Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 3 1:39.728 3 0.439 0.293
4 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING BERCHET Morgan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 4 1:40.090 8 0.801 0.362
5 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 1:40.190 2 0.901 0.100
6 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 6 1:40.460 4 1.171 0.270
7 F.C.C. TSR Honda France TAKAHASHI Yuki Honda CB R1000 EWC 7 1:40.669 4 1.380 0.209
8 Wójcik Racing Team 2 BERGMAN Christoffer Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1 1:40.692 7 1.403 0.023
9 MOTO AIN MULHAUSER Robin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:41.032 10 1.743 0.340

10 ERC Endurance Ducati ROSSI Louis Ducati Panigale EWC 9 1:41.174 7 1.885 0.142
11 Team LRP Poland KERSCHBAUMER Stefan BMW S1000RR EWC 10 1:41.494 3 2.205 0.320
12 National Motos ANTIGA Guillaume Honda CB R1000 SST 2 1:41.504 3 2.215 0.010
13 Wójcik Racing Team LAVERTY Michael Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 11 1:41.655 6 2.366 0.151
14 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO PEROLARI Corentin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 3 1:41.689 2 2.400 0.034
15 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER TESSELS Wayne Honda CB R1000 SST 4 1:42.462 8 3.173 0.773
16 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS PILOT Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 1:42.542 4 3.253 0.080
17 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE NIGON Johan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 1:42.662 8 3.373 0.120
18 Team Aviobike BOSCOSCURO Andrea Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 7 1:43.025 8 3.736 0.363
19 No Limits Motor Team CALIA Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 8 1:43.029 2 3.740 0.004
20 3ART BEST OF BIKE RENAUDIN Martin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:43.036 9 3.747 0.007
21 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 PELLIJEFF Jesper Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 13 1:43.174 9 3.885 0.138
22 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE CUDEVILLE Maxime Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 9 1:43.260 9 3.971 0.086
23 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 ROUSSANGE Noel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 10 1:43.344 4 4.055 0.084
24 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 SARRABAYROUSE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 1:43.549 3 4.260 0.205
25 FALCON RACING EISEN Theo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:43.696 10 4.407 0.147
26 Slider Endurance DILLER Charles Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:44.057 3 4.768 0.361
27 PLAYERS AYNIE Axel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 14 1:44.609 5 5.320 0.552
28 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 STRÖHLEIN Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 1:44.752 10 5.463 0.143
29 British Endurance Racing Team AKROYD Joseph Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 15 1:45.408 9 6.119 0.656
30 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE NAPOLI Federico Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 16 1:46.124 9 6.835 0.716

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 86 : LAP TIME  1:44.183 DELETED AT LAP 5 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 44 : LAP TIME  1:42.343 DELETED AT LAP 3 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 7 : LAP TIME  1:39.945 DELETED AT LAP 4 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 119 : LAP TIME  1:44.420 DELETED AT LAP 7 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 44 : LAP TIME  2:12.536 DELETED AT LAP 7 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 1 : LAP TIME  1:39.725 DELETED AT LAP 6 FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
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